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Contact	   Email	  	   Education	   Experience	  
Averyhart,	  Lisa	  	   averyhartesq@yahoo.com	   Columbia	  University	  Law	  

School-‐JD	  
	  
Vassar	  College-‐BA	  in	  
Economics	  

Assistant	  Director	  of	  Law	  
	  
Contract	  Attorney	  
	  
Real	  Estate	  Lawyer	  

Benton,	  Marvin	   Mervb38@hotmail.com	  
m.benton329@gmail.com	  

Dyke	  College-‐BS	  in	  Marketing	   Library	  Assistant	  
	  
Merchant	  Sales	  
Representative	  

Berry,	  Kelvin	   Kelvinberry411@gmail.com	  
Kelvinberry212@aol.com	  	  

Bowling	  Green	  University-‐BS	  
in	  Business	  Administration	  

Church	  Administrator/Exec	  
Director	  
	  
Founder	  and	  CEO-‐
international	  marketing	  
company	  
	  
Business	  Development	  
Manager	  
	  

Bickerstaff,	  Valerie	   Vbickerstaff919@gmail.com	   Cleveland	  Marshall	  College	  of	  
Law-‐JD	  
	  
Dennison	  University-‐BA	  in	  
Psychology	  

Magistrate-‐Juvenile	  Court	  
	  
Real	  Estate/Construction	  
Lawyer	  
	  
Assistant	  Prosecuting	  
Attorney	  

Brown,	  Robin	   Silk6816@ameritech.net	  
Rbrown6816@gmail.com	  

Cleveland	  State	  University-‐
Masters	  of	  Public	  
Administration	  and	  Public	  
Works	  
	  
Cleveland	  State	  University-‐BA	  
in	  Urban	  Studies	  

Project	  Manager-‐City	  Gov’t	  
	  
Property	  Manager	  
	  
Income	  Tax	  Specialist	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



Contact	   Email	  	   Education	   Experience	  
Dixon,	  Hanford	  	   Hanfordd@aol.com	   University	  of	  Southern	  

Mississippi-‐	  Athletic	  
Administration	  and	  Coaching	  

Real	  Estate	  Agent	  
	  
Broadcaster-‐Sports	  Analyst	  
	  
Professional	  Football	  Player	  

Hairston,	  Garland	   Garlandhairston@gmail.com	  
	  

Albion	  College-‐BA	  in	  
Economics	  and	  Management	  

Property	  Manager-‐bank	  
	  
Operations	  Manager	  
	  
Facilities	  Manager	  

Hameed,	  Akil	   ahameed@fassmanagement.com	  
ahameedtwc@yahoo.com	  

University	  of	  Phoenix-‐MBA	  
	  
Florida	  A&	  M	  University-‐BS	  in	  
Business	  Administration	  

Broker/Owner	  Real	  Estate	  
Services	  
	  
Operations	  Manager	  
	  
Business	  Director-‐education	  
business	  

Harmon,	  David	  	   nsreaeducation@aol.com	  
dharmappraisals@aol.com	  

University	  of	  Akron-‐BS	  in	  
Industrial	  Management	  and	  
Accounting	  

Real	  Estate	  Appraiser	  

Hedgepeth,	  Stephen	   shedgepeth@ac-‐sinc.net	   University	  of	  North	  Carolina-‐
BA	  in	  Psychology	  and	  Political	  
Science	  

President-‐healthcare	  
provider	  
	  
Director	  of	  Business	  
Development	  

Hewitt,	  Margaret	  	   mhewitt@hlmsustainability.com	   University	  of	  Illinois-‐BS	  in	  
Architecture	  

Owner-‐Sustainability	  
Consulting	  Firm	  
	  
Vice	  President	  of	  
Construction	  Services	  
	  
Director	  of	  Development-‐
Retail	  

Hollowell,	  Jeanette	  	   jmessiah@att.net	   	   Account	  rep-‐electronics	  firm	  
	  
Direct	  sales-‐banking	  
	  
Residential	  Sales	  Agent	  



Contact	   Email	  	   Education	   Experience	  
Hopkins,	  James	  III	   jameshopkinsiii@yahoo.com	   Strayer	  University-‐MBA	  

	  
Marshall	  University-‐BS	  in	  
Adult	  and	  Technical	  Education	  

Health	  and	  Resource	  Mgt	  
	  
Human	  Resource	  Specialist	  

Howard,	  Karrie	   kdhesq@gmail.com	   Cleveland	  Marshall	  College	  of	  
Law-‐JD	  
	  
DeVry	  University-‐BS	  in	  
Business	  Administration	  

Assistant	  Prosecutor	  
	  
Assistant	  Judge	  Advocate-‐
USAF	  
	  
Law	  Clerk/Mediator	  

Jackson,	  Vonte	  	   vontejackson@sbcglobal.net	  
vonte.jackson@dfas.mil	  

Indiana	  Wesleyan	  University-‐
MBA	  
	  
Kent	  State	  University-‐BA	  in	  
Finance	  

Accountant	  
	  
Business	  Manager	  
	  
Credit	  Analyst	  

Johnson,	  Kimberley	   kjohnsoncaselaw@yahoo.com	   Ursuline	  College-‐BA	  in	  Legal	  
Studies	  

Associate	  Broker	  
	  
Owner/Broker-‐Real	  Estate	  
Services	  
	  
Real	  Estate	  Sales	  Agent	  

Johnson,	  Wendy	   Whouejoh1@aol.com	  
Bocis4u@aol.com	  
	  

David	  N.	  Myers	  University-‐
MBA	  
	  
David	  N.	  Myers	  University-‐BA	  
in	  Business	  Administration	  

Consultant/Owner-‐Small	  
Business	  Development	  
	  
Tax	  Consultant	  

Jones,	  Kyle	   Kbj1970@gmail.com	   Howard	  University	  –BA	  in	  
Marketing	  

President-‐construction	  
company	  
	  
	  

King,	  Algeria	   Kingal10@aol.com	   Cleveland	  State	  University-‐BA	  
in	  Economics	  

Real	  Estate	  Agent-‐residential	  
	  
Financial	  Product	  Marketing	  
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Lee,	  Robert	  	   Rlee168@yahoo.com	   Ohio	  University-‐Masters	  in	  

Health	  Administration	  
	  
Cleveland	  State	  University-‐
BBA	  in	  Information	  Systems	  
Marketing	  

Therapeutic	  Specialty	  Sales	  
	  
Information	  Technology	  
Consultant	  

Love,	  Adrienne	   adriennedd@hotmail.com	   Cleveland	  State	  University-‐
MBA	  
	  
Ohio	  University-‐BBA	  in	  
Finance	  

Financial	  Planner-‐Banking	  
	  
Portfolio	  Manager	  

Marcano,	  Alexis	   vamarcano@hotmail.com	  
alexism127@gmail.com	  

University	  of	  Phoenix-‐MBA	  
	  
Kent	  State	  University-‐BA	  in	  
Criminal	  Justice	  

Transportation	  Supervisor	  

Maxwell,	  Camille	   camillemaxx@gmail.com	   University	  of	  Phoenix-‐MBA	  
	  
Cleveland	  State	  University-‐BS	  
in	  Urban	  Studies	  
	  

Real	  Estate	  Development	  
Director	  
	  
Property	  Management	  
Coordinator/Lending	  
Specialist	  

Moore,	  Brandon	   Moore.1717@osu.edu	   Ohio	  State	  University-‐BS	  in	  
Construction	  Systems	  Mgt	  

Restaurant	  Equipment	  
Procurement	  
	  
Project	  Engineer	  
	  
Real	  Estate	  Analyst	  

Moore,	  Michelle	   Mamoore76@hotmail.com	   Cleveland	  State	  University-‐BS	  
in	  Urban	  Studies	  

Career	  Coach-‐High	  School	  
Students	  
	  
	  

Nunez,	  Jacinto	   jnunez@neo.rr.com	  
janunez@vorys.com	  

University	  of	  Akron-‐JD	  
	  
University	  of	  Rochester-‐BM	  in	  
Music	  

Commercial	  Real	  Estate	  
Attorney	  
	  
Teacher	  
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Padgett,	  Sharon	   Shar39006@msn.com	  

sharongoode@att.net	  
Indiana	  Wesleyan	  University-‐
BS	  in	  Business	  Management	  

Sales	  and	  Leasing	  Mgt-‐Multi	  
Family	  
	  
Real	  Estate	  Development	  
Case	  Manager	  

Siegler,	  Raquel	   Raquels375@aol.com	  
r.seigler1@yahoo.com	  

Ursuline	  College-‐MBA	  
	  
Ursuline	  College-‐BS	  in	  
Business	  Management	  

Data	  Analyst	  
	  
Financial	  Management	  
Analyst	  
	  
Accountant	  

Singh,	  Vik	  	   viksingh3292@gmail.com	  
vsingh@kainc.com	  

Cleveland	  State	  University-‐
MBA/Urban	  Planning	  
	  
Ohio	  State	  University-‐BS	  in	  
Landscape	  Architecture	  

Project	  Land	  Planner	  
	  
Project	  Designer	  

Surratt,	  Erika	   elsurratt@aol.com	  
esurrantt@aol.com	  

	   Vice	  President-‐Banking	  

Tobias,	  Shelley	   Onerot@aol.com	   Cleveland	  State	  University-‐BA	  
in	  Economics	  

Application	  Support-‐Banking	  

Warren,	  Nina	   Nina_warren@att.net	  
	  

Indiana	  Wesleyan	  University-‐
BS	  in	  Business	  Administration	  
and	  Management	  

Banking	  Sales	  Associate	  
	  
Financial	  Aid	  Advisor-‐college	  
	  
Property	  And	  	  Casualty	  
Insurance	  Representative	  

	  


